

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1182 OF 2024

PRASHANT DATTATRYA THORAT
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 17th JANUARY, 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1182 OF 2024	20.02.2025
38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1847 OF 2024	
39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2204 OF 2024	
41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2343 OF 2024	
42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2462 OF 2024	
45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2733 OF 2024	
46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2784 OF 2024	
47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2977 OF 2024	
48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3079 OF 2024	
49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3090 OF 2024	
50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3092 OF 2024	
52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3201 OF 2024	
53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3540 OF 2024	
54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3541 OF 2024	
55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3542 OF 2024	

56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3588 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3999 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4091 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4654 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 671 OF 2021 62 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 978 OF 2022 63 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1164 OF 2022 64 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1292 OF 2022 65 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1325 OF 2022 66 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1369 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1380 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1385 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1571 OF 2022 67 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1465 OF 2022	20.02.2025
68 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1482 OF 2022 69 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1618 OF 2022 70 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1715 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3862 OF 2023 IN WP/1715/2022 71 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1769 OF 2022 72 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1788 OF 2022 73 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1842 OF 2022 74 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 98 OF 2023 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 138 OF 2023 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 144 OF 2023 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 201 OF 2023 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 207 OF 2023 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 270 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 272 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 325 OF 2023 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 355 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 392 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 411 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2734 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 558 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 599 OF 2023 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 676 OF 2023 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 731 OF 2023	21.02.2025

89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 733 OF 2023 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 751 OF 2023 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 823 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 845 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1003 OF 2023 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1004 OF 2023 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1192 OF 2023	21.02.2025
---	------------

[ROHIT W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

asb/JAN25