

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3089 OF 2024

PRADIP KANU DOLARE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 21st FEBRUARY, 2025.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3089 OF 2024 34 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3728 OF 2024 35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3956 OF 2024 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4357 OF 2024 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4624 OF 2024 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 18 OF 2025 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 19 OF 2025 45 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1618 OF 2022 47 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1769 OF 2022 48 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1788 OF 2022 49 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1842 OF 2022 50 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 98 OF 2023	25.03.2025
52 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 144 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 270 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 272 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 325 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 355 OF 2023	26.03.2025

58 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 392 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 599 OF 2023 62 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 676 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 731 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 733 OF 2023 65 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 751 OF 2023 66 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 823 OF 2023 67 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 845 OF 2023 68 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1003 OF 2023 69 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1004 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1192 OF 2023 71 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 243 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 245 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 256 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 302 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 327 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 544 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 541 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 552 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 559 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 874 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 875 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1036 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1055 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1125 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1150 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1156 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1169 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1230 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1405 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1518 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1772 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 4 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 835 OF 2023 IN CRPIL/4/2022	26.03.2025
--	------------

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKKH]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

asb/FEB25