



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

46 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.1364 OF 2022

HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT BAGUL AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 24 JUNE 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
46 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1364 OF 2022 53 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1842 OF 2022 54 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 83 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 98 OF 2023 56 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 133 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 138 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 144 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 201 OF 2023 60 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 270 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 272 OF 2023 62 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 325 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 355 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 392 OF 2023 65 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 558 OF 2023 66 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 599 OF 2023 67 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 629 OF 2023 68 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 676 OF 2023 69 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 731 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 733 OF 2023	21.07.2025
71 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 751 OF 2023 72 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 779 OF 2023 73 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 823 OF 2023 74 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 845 OF 2023 75 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 952 OF 2023 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1003 OF 2023 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1004 OF 2023 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1072 OF 2023	22.07.2025

79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1176 OF 2023 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1192 OF 2023 81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1196 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1391 OF 2020 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1349 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1201 OF 2024 IN WP/1349/2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1497 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1606 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3232 OF 2024 IN WP/1606/2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 243 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 245 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 256 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 302 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 327 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 538 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 544 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 541 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 552 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 559 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 574 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1344 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1354 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1526 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1640 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1996 OF 2024	22.07.2025
--	-------------------

[**SANJAY A. DESHMUKH**]
JUDGE

[**SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI**]
JUDGE

scm